IT68
78
•  	 Popular machine tool encoder with increased reliability
and performance
•  	 Resolution up to 10000 PPR
•  	 NPN, Push-Pull, Line Driver or Universal circuit
•  	 Extended temperature range -40°C +100°C & IP66
IT68

/Sxxx
j
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
N = NPN o.c.
P = PNP o.c.
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
ZCP = AB0 /AB0, MIL 10 pin plug
ZCQ = AB0 /AB0, MIL 17 pin plug
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (N, P, Y and L output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
G = 15 mm
f CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
g PROTECTION
- = IP66 (standard)
h OPERATING TEMPERATURE
K = -40°C +100°C (-40°F +212°F) standard
i CABLE LENGTH (only with ZCU)
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
j CUSTOM VERSION
IT68
Document release Date Description
1.1 27.07.2021 Resolution updating and counting frequency updating